

Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 28 classified: 28 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tour laps	Differenz	Ecart gap	chrono fastest lap	tour in lap	ø speed	
1	334	Juodvirsis	Simas	Lithuania	Rkv Racing	4		0:55,390	3	90,7 km/h	
2	362	Toth	Peter	Hungary	Hargitai Racing	4	0:00,058	0:00,058	0:55,448	4	90,6 km/h
3	330	Herder	Kyle	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	3	0:00,177	0:00,119	0:55,567	3	90,4 km/h
4	337	Kolarov	Vasil	Bulgaria	Tfr Motorsport	9	0:00,296	0:00,119	0:55,686	7	90,2 km/h
5	341	Leitao	Eduardo	Portugal	Eduardo Leitao	3	0:00,331	0:00,035	0:55,721	3	90,1 km/h
6	367	White	Darren	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	2	0:00,351	0:00,020	0:55,741	2	90,1 km/h
7	324	Fleischmann	Maximilian	Germany	Team Vpd Racing	10	0:00,352	0:00,001	0:55,742	6	90,1 km/h
8	368	Young	Ian	South Africa	Wayne Riddell	3	0:00,359	0:00,007	0:55,749	3	90,1 km/h
9	314	Brittz	Eugene	South Africa	Eugene Brittz	2	0:00,364	0:00,005	0:55,754	2	90,1 km/h
10	331	Hildebrand	Kenneth	Estonia	Ags Racing	4	0:00,394	0:00,030	0:55,784	4	90,0 km/h
11	339	Lapins	Martins	Latvia	Rkv Racing	7	0:00,428	0:00,034	0:55,818	6	90,0 km/h
12	340	Latifi	Nicholas	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	3	0:00,432	0:00,004	0:55,822	3	90,0 km/h
13	365	Wagner	Simon	Austria	M-Tec Racing	3	0:00,476	0:00,044	0:55,866	3	89,9 km/h
14	373	Raymakers	Christophe	Belgium	Patrick Raymakers	3	0:00,657	0:00,181	0:56,047	3	89,6 km/h
15	313	Boisclair	Christophe	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	3	0:00,732	0:00,075	0:56,122	3	89,5 km/h
16	352	Orrock	Lucas	United Kingdom	Lucas Orrock	2	0:00,747	0:00,015	0:56,137	2	89,5 km/h
17	348	Mc Ewan	Tyler	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	4	0:00,781	0:00,034	0:56,171	4	89,4 km/h
18	355	Pringle	Jason	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	1	0:00,792	0:00,011	0:56,182	1	89,4 km/h
19	328	Gravouille	Maxime	France	Kart Pro Racing	5	0:00,813	0:00,021	0:56,203	3	89,4 km/h
20	322	Dragan	Tomi	Romania	Urban Fast	7	0:00,925	0:00,112	0:56,315	7	89,2 km/h
21	335	Kitazono	Shota	Japan	Eiko Japan	4	0:00,970	0:00,045	0:56,360	3	89,1 km/h
22	360	Szymkowiak	Jules	Belgium	Ingo Schepers	3	0:01,027	0:00,057	0:56,417	3	89,0 km/h
23	375	Ward	Damian	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	1	0:01,225	0:00,198	0:56,615	1	88,7 km/h
24	321	Detige	Mathias	Belgium	Dfk Racing Team	1	0:01,274	0:00,049	0:56,664	1	88,6 km/h
25	353	Ouellette	Pier-Luc	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	1	0:01,910	0:00,636	0:57,300	1	87,6 km/h
26	333	Jensen	Andreas	Denmark	Andreas Jensen	0					
27	359	Steinerts	Martins	Latvia	Modris Steinerts	0		0:00,000			
28	374	Nelson	Brendan	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	0		0:00,000			

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer